
04 01 49  Gila County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

49,564.77$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

49,564.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

49,564.77$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

49,564.77$

539,577.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

539,577.36$
$
$

04 02 01  Globe Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

338,737.58$

20,260.39$
0.00$

20,260.39$
358,997.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

338,737.58$

20,260.39$
0.00

20,260.39
358,997.97$

3,668,334.00$

222,694.20$
0.00$

222,694.20$
3,891,028.20$

$
$

04 02 10  Payson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

198,181.71$

79,718.50$
0.00$

79,718.50$
277,900.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

198,181.71$

79,718.50$
0.00

79,718.50
277,900.21$

1,678,366.68$

876,234.41$
0.00$

876,234.41$
2,554,601.09$

$
$
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04 02 20  San Carlos Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

492,377.43$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

492,377.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

492,377.43$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

492,377.43$

4,061,561.41$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,061,561.41$
$
$

04 02 40  Miami Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

163,235.16$

15,085.71$
0.00$

15,085.71$
178,320.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

163,235.16$

15,085.71$
0.00

15,085.71
178,320.87$

1,770,131.81$

165,816.17$
0.00$

165,816.17$
1,935,947.98$

$
$

04 02 41  Hayden-Winkelman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

115,871.28$

7,552.71$
0.00$

7,552.71$
123,423.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

115,871.28$

7,552.71$
0.00

7,552.71
123,423.99$

1,265,835.95$

83,016.39$
0.00$

83,016.39$
1,348,852.34$

$
$
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04 03 05  Young Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

7,001.63$
0.00$

7,001.63$
7,001.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

7,001.63$
0.00

7,001.63
7,001.63$

0.00$

76,959.19$
0.00$

76,959.19$
76,959.19$

$
$

04 03 12  Pine Strawberry Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

7,673.49$
0.00$

7,673.49$
7,673.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

7,673.49$
0.00

7,673.49
7,673.49$

0.00$

84,343.93$
0.00$

84,343.93$
84,343.93$

$
$

04 03 33  Tonto Basin Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,420.09$

5,195.97$
0.00$

5,195.97$
20,616.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,420.09$

5,195.97$
0.00

5,195.97
20,616.06$

167,823.53$

57,112.05$
0.00$

57,112.05$
224,935.58$

$
$
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Gila County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,373,388.02$

142,488.40$
0.00$

142,488.40$
1,515,876.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,373,388.02$

142,488.40$
0.00

142,488.40
1,515,876.42$

13,151,630.74$

1,566,176.34$
0.00$

1,566,176.34$
14,717,807.08$

$
$
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